
Guadalupe Ramos Gonzalez 2281148002
2.75 kW 10 de Abril de 2024

01 697691001980

643 kW/h $ 1,816

5 732 kW/h $27

98.50 % BIMESTRE $ 1,789

$10,895.04 MXN $163.26 MXN $10,731.78 MXN

550 W 5 14 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Abril de 2024 25 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Guadalupe Ramos Gonzalez  
2281148002

crbalderas@hotmail.com

5 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

1

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 10,895.04 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 10,731.78 $ 10,731.78 $ 10,731.78

2 $ 11,221.89 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 11,053.73 $ 11,053.73 $ 21,785.51

3 $ 11,558.55 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 11,385.35 $ 11,385.35 $ 33,170.86

4 $ 11,905.30 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 11,726.91 $ 11,726.91 $ 44,897.76

5 $ 12,262.46 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 12,078.71 $ 12,078.71 $ 56,976.48

6 $ 12,630.34 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 12,441.07 $ 12,441.07 $ 69,417.55

7 $ 13,009.25 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 12,814.31 $ 12,814.31 $ 82,231.86

8 $ 13,399.52 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 13,198.74 $ 13,198.74 $ 95,430.59

9 $ 13,801.51 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 13,594.70 $ 13,594.70 $ 109,025.29

10 $ 14,215.56 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 14,002.54 $ 14,002.54 $ 123,027.83

11 $ 14,642.02 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 14,422.61 $ 14,422.61 $ 137,450.45

12 $ 15,081.28 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 14,855.29 $ 14,855.29 $ 152,305.74

13 $ 15,533.72 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 15,300.95 $ 15,300.95 $ 167,606.69

14 $ 15,999.73 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 15,759.98 $ 15,759.98 $ 183,366.67

15 $ 16,479.73 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 16,232.78 $ 16,232.78 $ 199,599.45

16 $ 16,974.12 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 16,719.76 $ 16,719.76 $ 216,319.22

17 $ 17,483.34 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 17,221.36 $ 17,221.36 $ 233,540.57

18 $ 18,007.84 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 17,738.00 $ 17,738.00 $ 251,278.57

19 $ 18,548.08 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 18,270.14 $ 18,270.14 $ 269,548.71

20 $ 19,104.52 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 18,818.24 $ 18,818.24 $ 288,366.95

21 $ 19,677.65 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 19,382.79 $ 19,382.79 $ 307,749.74

22 $ 20,267.98 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 19,964.27 $ 19,964.27 $ 327,714.01

23 $ 20,876.02 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 20,563.20 $ 20,563.20 $ 348,277.21

24 $ 21,502.30 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 21,180.10 $ 21,180.10 $ 369,457.30

25 $ 22,147.37 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 21,815.50 $ 21,815.50 $ 391,272.80


